

Particulars	No.	L	B	D	of area
2nd and final bill					
Name of work: Const of Road					
from Karacholia Girmi					
Tola to Pathwipur Naraka					
Grandak Dhala Gate huye					
Mahi Kanho Lukahi					
Mala Dhala Path. work.					
Under mmmay (S)					
N/Agency: - Raj Bhushan Singh					
Agreement No: - 16/unsy/srd/17/18					
Date of Start: - 17. 2. 2018					
Date of Comp: - 16. 2. 2019					
Extension of Time - 31. 1. 2021					
1.1. 2021 to 31.1. 2021					
ment 10279 dt 30.12.2020					

① Clearing and Grubbing					
of Road Land (update meas)					
$2 \times 58 \times 30 \times 3.50$	=	12180.00m ³			
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 3.50$	=	140.00m ³			
		12320.00m ³			
		≈ 1.232 Hae			
② Const of Subgrade & other					
Shoulder					
BT Paving (update meas)					
$1190 \times 7.98 \times 0.300$	=	2848.86m ³			
Reduction for Premium					
Payment made (4) RS = (-)		2160.00m ³			
		Sal Outy: 688.86m ³			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(22) 900 mm eq to 2.46 (L + R)					0.2 Nos
(21) 900 mm eq to 2.46 (School + Place)					0.2 Nos
(17) Branding and Laying 300 mm Rec duct pipe do all completed					
3 x 2 x 2.50					15.00 Met
↓					
31.1.2021 OS					
				03/02/21 AE	

Abstract of work

① Clearing and crushing of R.R. bed

Rate ① P-8/100

1.232 Hec of 46854.09/1000 57724.00

② Branding and fixing of 900 mm eq to 2.46 + 200 mm eq to 1.00 in 100 mm eq to 1.00 barrel

Rate ② P-5

0.2 No of 9507.87/60 19016.00

③ Cost of earth work with 1000 mm eq to 1.00

Rate 300 P-5 = 695.17 m³

Rate 100 P-11 = 268.45 m³

963.62 m³

Rate 169.80/m³ 163623.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(22) Cost of road up to					
Lead - 100 m					
1st (11) P-5 =	302.00 m ³				
1st 10 (11) P-11 =	110.98 m ³				
	412.98 m ³				
at Rs. 143.07/m ³ Rs.	59228.00				

(23) Cost of subgrade and earthen shoulder

1st (4) P-5 =	2160.00 m ³
2nd (2) P-8 =	688.86 m ³
1st (9) P-11 =	1159.39 m ³
	4008.25 m ³

at Rs. 211.17/m³ Rs. 844733.00

(24) Cost of G.B.M. 1

1st (5) P-5 =	1278.75 m ³
1st (3) P-9 =	20.83 m ³
	1299.58 m ³

at Rs. 3145.36/m³ Rs. 4077519.00

(25) E.W. Interconnection

1st (6) P-6	
31.32 m ³ at Rs. 246.80/m ³	7730.00

(26) P.W. and Layup P.W.

1st (7) P-6	
5.691 m ³ at Rs. 5653.90/m ³	32176.00

Particulars	No.	L	B	D	of area
(8) Room Border Masonry in cm 11.44 -					
14 (8) P-6					
26.60 m ³ @ 5935.53/m ³					157885.10

(9) Room and Laying Floor Home Pipe					
14 (9) P-6					
15.00 Meter @ 1492.69/m ²					22390.10

(10) Banding and Laying Walls 100 mm					
14 (10) P-6					168.75 m ³

14 (11) P-9 = 168.39 m ³					
337.14 m ³					
@ 1647.10/m ³					1566723.4

(11) Cost of unreinforced cement concrete M30 in pavement					
14 (12) P-10					
348.00 m ³ @ 7993.94/m ³					2781891.0

(12) Banding and Laying of Home Pipe					
14 (13) P-10					
1494.68 m ² @ 43.79/m ²					196822.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(13) Bar and applying

Tack coat

14 (7) P. 10

4494.68 m² @ 14.50/m² 65173.0

(14) Bar and laying

mix Seal surface

14 (8) P-10

4494.68 m² @ 186.55/m² 838483.0

(15) Bar plastering in

cm (124)

14 (11) P-12

75.35 m² @ 158.51/m² 11944.0

(16) Branded 1.5 mm sumup

plaster

14 (12) P-12

18.24 m² @ 46.42/m² 847.0

(17) Bar and Ruxup of

14 (13) P-12

03 Nos @ 2257.76/each 6773.0

(18) Bar and Ruxup of

Path

14 (14) P-12

06 Nos @ 623.23/each 3739.0

(19) Bar and Ruxup of

dim & place identification

14 (15) P-12

01 No @ 2685.08/each 2685.0

Continuation

